
**** GT3 Cup Chalenge / Cayman GT4 CS / PSSCS / PSC / PDC  
**** CIRCUIT du RED BULL RING ****

26, 27 et 28 Avril 2018

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Warm Up PDC
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 2 2:16.673

Pass 13 4:01.339 1 1:44.666 **

Pass 25 5:44.189 2 1:42.850 *

Pass 35 7:27.636 3 1:43.447

Pass 46 9:11.539 4 1:43.903

Pass 56 10:54.967 5 1:43.428

Pass 67 12:37.980 6 1:43.013

Pass 78 14:20.927 7 1:42.947

Pass 89 16:04.003 8 1:43.076

In 101 18:25.000 9 2:20.997

Out 14.782

Pass 8 2:25.365

Pass 19 4:21.762 1 1:56.397 *

Pass 31 6:18.015 2 1:56.253 *

Pass 44 8:12.719 3 1:54.704 *

In 53 10:14.947 4 2:02.228

Out 11:19.713

Pass 71 13:20.137 5 3:05.190

Pass 82 15:17.437 6 1:57.300

Pass 93 17:12.190 7 1:54.753

In 105 19:16.014 8 2:03.824

Out 9.989

Pass 5 2:19.278

Pass 16 4:07.037 1 1:47.759 *

Pass 28 5:54.472 2 1:47.435 *

In 40 7:44.381 3 1:49.909

Out 10:19.262

Pass 64 12:05.418 4 4:21.037

Pass 75 13:52.394 5 1:46.976 *

Pass 84 15:41.531 6 1:49.137

Pass 95 17:28.566 7 1:47.035

Pass 104 19:14.998 8 1:46.432 *

Pass 110 21:01.616 9 1:46.618

Pass 115 22:48.030 10 1:46.414 *

Pass 119 24:34.495 11 1:46.465

Pass 123 26:20.673 12 1:46.178 *

Out 59.147

Pass 12 3:29.516

Pass 24 5:42.222 1 2:12.706 *

Pass 38 7:37.880 2 1:55.658 *

Pass 48 9:31.926 3 1:54.046 *

Pass 58 11:22.192 4 1:50.266 *

Pass 69 13:10.112 5 1:47.920 *

Pass 80 14:58.811 6 1:48.699

Pass 90 16:48.352 7 1:49.541

In 106 19:28.648 8 2:40.296

Out 7.568

Pass 3 2:17.431

Pass 14 4:02.467 1 1:45.036 *

Pass 27 5:46.962 2 1:44.495 *

In 37 7:35.676 3 1:48.714

Out 9:01.487

Pass 55 10:48.996 4 3:13.320

Pass 66 12:32.200 5 1:43.204 *

Pass 77 14:15.392 6 1:43.192 *

Pass 87 15:58.719 7 1:43.327

In 98 17:53.263 8 1:54.544

Out 19:26.041

Pass 111 21:14.346 9 3:21.083

Pass 116 22:57.783 10 1:43.437

In 120 25:22.720 11 2:24.937

Out 6.404

Pass 9 2:33.432

Pass 21 4:50.948 1 2:17.516 *

Pass 34 7:07.136 2 2:16.188 *

Pass 47 9:24.152 3 2:17.016

In 63 11:51.087 4 2:26.935

Out 13:25.265

Pass 85 15:49.401 5 3:58.314

Pass 99 18:08.483 6 2:19.082

Pass 108 20:26.811 7 2:18.328

Pass 114 22:45.387 8 2:18.576

In 121 25:33.482 9 2:48.095

Out 11.102

Pass 6 2:19.571

Pass 17 4:08.298 1 1:48.727 *

Pass 29 5:56.362 2 1:48.064 *

Pass 41 7:45.388 3 1:49.026

Pass 49 9:35.998 4 1:50.610
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Pass 59 11:25.430 5 1:49.432

Pass 70 13:14.465 6 1:49.035

Pass 81 15:03.212 7 1:48.747

Pass 91 16:52.713 8 1:49.501

In 102 19:01.435 9 2:08.722

Out 20.374

Pass 10 2:33.937

Pass 20 4:29.601 1 1:55.664 *

Pass 32 6:19.074 2 1:49.473 *

Pass 43 8:09.423 3 1:50.349

Pass 52 9:57.509 4 1:48.086 *

Pass 62 11:45.512 5 1:48.003 *

In 73 13:35.665 6 1:50.153

Out 15:27.970

In 96 17:38.235 7 4:02.570

Out 13.260

Pass 7 2:23.901

Pass 18 4:13.196 1 1:49.295 *

Pass 30 6:00.590 2 1:47.394 *

Pass 42 7:47.541 3 1:46.951 *

Pass 50 9:36.944 4 1:49.403

Pass 60 11:26.806 5 1:49.862

Pass 72 13:20.319 6 1:53.513

Pass 83 15:23.432 7 2:03.113

Pass 94 17:12.654 8 1:49.222

Pass 103 19:07.023 9 1:54.369

Pass 109 20:54.479 10 1:47.456

Pass 113 22:44.870 11 1:50.391

Pass 118 24:32.265 12 1:47.395

In 124 27:02.696 13 2:30.431

Out 32.390

Pass 11 3:09.093

Pass 23 5:28.049 1 2:18.956 *

Pass 36 7:34.072 2 2:06.023 *

Pass 51 9:39.222 3 2:05.150 *

Pass 61 11:45.011 4 2:05.789

Pass 74 13:47.065 5 2:02.054 *

Pass 86 15:52.396 6 2:05.331

In 100 18:22.056 7 2:29.660

Out 2:17.851

Pass 22 4:59.845

Pass 33 6:52.210 1 1:52.365 *

Pass 45 8:42.185 2 1:49.975 *

Pass 54 10:31.767 3 1:49.582 *

Pass 65 12:19.465 4 1:47.698 *

Pass 76 14:05.243 5 1:45.778 *

Pass 88 15:59.075 6 1:53.832

Pass 97 17:52.369 7 1:53.294

Pass 107 19:46.213 8 1:53.844

Pass 112 21:42.993 9 1:56.780

Pass 117 23:40.440 10 1:57.447

Pass 122 25:36.530 11 1:56.090

Out 8.753

Pass 4 2:18.285

Pass 15 4:02.958 1 1:44.673 *

Pass 26 5:45.513 2 1:42.555 **

In 39 7:41.037 3 1:55.524

Out 9:27.899

Pass 57 11:21.051 4 3:40.014

Pass 68 13:02.621 5 1:41.570 *

Pass 79 14:43.037 6 1:40.416 *

In 92 17:06.845 7 2:23.808


